Annual Procurement Plant

FY 2025-2026

Ministry/Division: Ministry of Finance

Agency: Finance Devision.

Procuring Entity: CAFO, Ministry of Industry; CGA.
	Package no
	Description of Procrurment Package Goods
	Unit
	Quantity
	Procrurment Method & Type
	Contract Approving Athority
	Source of Fund
	Estd Cost in Lakh TK
	Time Code for Process
	Not Used in Goods
	Invite/Adertise Tender
	Tender Opening
	Tender Evaluation
	Approval to Award
	Notification of Award
	Singing of Contract
	Total Time to Contract Signeture
	Time for Complestion of Contract

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	GR-01
	Computer Consumable (Printer Toner, Paper etc.)
Code: 3255101
	Nos
	Copy Attached
	DPM/RFQ
	Hope or As per Delegation
	GOB
	2.5
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	07-08-25
	20-08-25
	20-08-25
	22-08-25
	22-08-25
	-
	
	20 days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	13 days
	1 days
	2 days
	1 days
	-
	16 days
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GR-02
	Other Stationary Code: 3255105
	Nos
	copy Attached
	DPM/RFQ
	do
	GOB
	3.2
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	05-10-25
	15-10-25
	15-10-25
	17-10-25
	20-10-25
	
	
	20 days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	10 days
	1 days
	2 days
	3 days
	-
	16 days
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GR-03
	Furniture Repair, Code: 3258102
	Nos
	copy Attached
	DPM/RFQ
	do
	GOB
	1.50
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	05-10-25
	15-10-25
	15-10-25
	17-10-25
	20-10-25
	
	
	20 days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	10 days
	1 days
	2 days
	3 days
	-
	16 days
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GR-04
	Computer& Accessories (Laptop, Desktop, Printer etc.) code: 3258103
	Nos
	copy Attached
	
	do
	GOB
	0.00
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	06-01-25
	26-01-25
	05-02-26
	12-02-26
	17-02-26
	20-30-25
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	21 days
	10 days
	7 days
	5 days
	28 days
	71 days
	1 year

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GR-05
	Office Equipment (Photocopy, Stand Fan, Filter, Phone set, Oven etc.)

Code:3258104 
	Nos
	As per requision
	DPM/RFQ
	do
	GOB
	0.50
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	05-10-25
	15-10-25
	15-10-25
	17-10-25
	20-10-25
	
	
	20 days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	10 days
	1 days
	2 days
	3 days
	-
	16 days
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Package no
	Description of Procrurment Package Goods
	Unit
	Quantity
	Procrurment Method & Type
	Contract Approving Athority
	Source of Fund
	Estd Cost in Milion TK
	Time Code for Process
	Not Used in Goods
	Invite/Adertise Tender
	Tender Opening
	Tender Evaluation
	Approval to Award
	Notification of Award
	Singing of Contract
	Total Time to Contract Signeture
	Time for Complestion of Contract

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	GR-06
	Computer & Contingency

Code:4112202
	Nos
	As per entitlement
	DPM/ RFQ
	do
	GOB
	2.23
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	04-08-25
	10-08-25
	10-08-25
	12-08-25
	13-08-25
	-
	
	20 days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	7 days
	1 days
	2 days
	1 days
	-
	10 days
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GR-07
	Furniture

Code:4112314
	Nos
	As per entitlement
	DPM/ RFQ
	do
	GOB
	3.00
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	04-08-25
	10-08-25
	10-08-25
	12-08-25
	13-08-25
	-
	
	20 days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	7 days
	1 days
	2 days
	1 days
	-
	10 days
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GR-09
	Vehicle Consumtion (Contractual) 
Code:3211107
	Nos
	As per entitlement
	DPM/ RFQ
	do
	GOB
	1.90
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	20-07-25
	09-08-25
	19-08-25
	26-08-25
	01-09-25
	07-09-25
	-
	17days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	21 days
	10 days
	7 days
	5 days
	28 days
	71 days
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GR-10
	Cleaning And Washing Iterms

 Code-3211102
	Nos
	As per entitlement
	DPM/ RFQ
	do
	GOB
	0.45
	Planned Dates
	3rd Quarter
	07-01-26
	28-01-26
	12-02-26
	19-02-26
	31-02-26
	28-01-26
	
	

	GR-11
	Stam And Seal

Code-3255104
	Nos
	As per entitlement
	DPM/ RFQ
	do
	GOB
	0.80
	Planned Dates
	4th Quarter
	07-05-26
	28-05-26
	12-05-26
	19-05-26
	31-05-26
	28-05-26
	
	

	GR-12
	Uniforms

Code-3256106
	Nos
	As per entitlement
	DPM/ RFQ
	do
	GOB
	0.25
	Planned Dates
	4th Quarter
	07-05-26
	28-05-26
	12-05-26
	19-05-26
	31-05-26
	28-05-26
	
	


(আমিরুল ইসলাম)

চিফ একাউন্টস এন্ড ফিন্যান্স অফিসার

সিএএফও, শিল্প মন্ত্রণালয়

ফোন: ০২-৮৩৯১২৭১।
Annual Procurement Plant

CAFO/Science and Thnology Ministry
Budget :2023-24
	Package no
	Description of Procrurment Package Goods
	Unit
	Quantity
	Procrurment Method & Type
	Contract Approving Athority
	Source of Fund
	Estd Cost in Milion TK
	Time Code for Process
	Not Used in Goods
	Invite/Adertise Tender
	Tender Opening
	Tender Evaluation
	Approval to Award
	Notification of Award
	Singing of Contract
	Total Time to Contract to Signeture
	Time for Complestion of Contract

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Go 1
	Computer Consumable Etc
	
	copy Attached
	DPM/RFQ
	
	GOB
	1.8
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Go 3
	Other Stationary
	
	copy Attached
	DPM/RFQ
	
	GOB
	2.5
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Go 4
	Furniture Repair
	
	copy Attached
	DPM/RFQ
	
	GOB
	0.40
	Planned Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Go 5
	Computer& Accessories
	
	copy Attached
	
	
	
	0.80
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Package no
	Description of Procrurment Package Goods
	Unit
	Quantity
	Procrurment Method & Type
	Contract Approving Athority
	Source of Fund
	Estd Cost in Milion TK
	Time Code for Process
	Not Used in Goods
	Invite/Adertise Tender
	Tender Opening
	Tender Evaluation
	Approval to Award
	Notification of Award
	Singing of Contract
	Total Time to Contract to Signeture
	Time for Complestion of Contract

	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	Go 6
	Office Equipment
	
	copy Attached
	DPM/RFQ
	
	GOB
	0.60
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Go 7
	Furniture
	
	copy Attached
	
	
	
	0.50
	Planned Dates
	1st Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2nd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3rd Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4th Quarter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Planned Days
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Actual Dates
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


